
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0157 Name: Amendment to Master Agreement with CBANS
service providers

In control: Behavioral Health

On agenda: Final action:3/28/2017 3/28/2017

Enactment date: Agreement No. 16-359-1Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute retroactive Amendment I to Master Agreement No. 16
-359 with Cultural Based Access Navigation Specialist service providers, effective February 1, 2017 to
June 30, 2021 and allowing for the reallocation of funds within the Master Agreement ($2,758,165);
and authorize the Director of the Department of Behavioral Health, or designee, to reallocate funding
within Master Agreement No. 16-359 to contracted providers, as necessary, without exceeding the
contract maximum

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-16-359-1 for CBANS

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Conducted HearingsBoard of Supervisors3/28/2017 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

